®
SEALS
62 63
材
質
JIS 記號 1種 A 1種 B 3種 4種 C 4種 D
CNL 記號 NB7000K NB9000K EP7000K SI7000R VT7500K
單位 unit: mm
O-Ring Size List (Inner Diameter List)
O環尺寸表 (依內徑排序)
加耐力編號
CNL Part No.
內徑
d
外徑
D
線經
W
規格代碼
加耐力編號
CNL Part No.
內徑
d
外徑
D
線經
W
規格代碼
* 01810 809.5 826.3 8.4 P-810 * 01900 899.5 916.3 8.4 P-900
* 09810-5.33 810 820.66 5.33 * 09901-10 901 921 10 V-910
* 09811.5-10 811.5 831.5 10 V-820 * 02910 909.3 920.7 5.7 G-910
* 09813-9 813 831 9 * 01910 909.5 926.3 8.4 P-910
* 09816-8 816 832 8 * 09909.7-7 909.7 923.7 7
* 02820 819.3 830.7 5.7 G-820 * 09911-10 911 931 10 V-920
* 01820 819.5 836.3 8.4 P-820 * 09914-11 914 936 11
* 09821.5-10 821.5 841.5 10 V-830 * 02920 919.3 930.7 5.7 G-920
* 09827-11 827 849 11 * 01920 919.5 936.3 8.4 P-920
* 02830 829.3 840.7 5.7 G-830 * 09921-10 921 941 10 V-930
* 01830 829.5 846.3 8.4 P-830 * 02930 929.3 940.7 5.7 G-930
* 09831.5-10 831.5 851.5 10 V-840 * 01930 929.5 946.3 8.4 P-930
09836.5-10 836.5 856.5 10 V-845 * 09931-10 931 951 10 V-940
* 02840 839.3 850.7 5.7 G-840 * 02940 939.3 950.7 5.7 G-940
* 01840 839.5 856.3 8.4 P-840 * 01940 939.5 956.3 8.4 P-940
* 09840-5.7 840 851.4 5.7 09940.5-10 940.5 960.5 10 V-950
* 09841.5-10 841.5 861.5 10 V-850 * 09948-6 948 960 6
* 02850 849.3 860.7 5.7 G-850 * 02950 949.3 960.7 5.7 G-950
* 01850 849.5 866.3 8.4 P-850 * 01950 949.5 966.3 8.4 P-950
* 09850-7 850 864 7 * 09950.5-10 950.5 970.5 10 V-960
* 09851.5-10 851.5 871.5 10 V-860 * 02960 959.3 970.7 5.7 G-960
* 02860 859.3 870.7 5.7 G-860 * 01960 959.5 976.3 8.4 P-960
* 01860 859.5 876.3 8.4 P-860 * 09960.5-10 960.5 980.5 10 V-970
* 09860-5.33 860 870.66 5.33 * 09968-14 968 996 14
* 09861.5-10 861.5 881.5 10 V-870 * 02970 969.3 980.7 5.7 G-970
* 02870 869.3 880.7 5.7 G-870 * 01970 969.5 986.3 8.4 P-970
* 01870 869.5 886.3 8.4 P-870 * 09970.5-10 970.5 990.5 10 V-980
* 09871.5-10 871.5 891.5 10 V-880 * 09978-11 978 1000 11
* 09875-10 875 895 10 * 02980 979.3 990.7 5.7 G-980
* 09876-5.7 876 887.4 5.7 * 01980 979.5 996.3 8.4 P-980
* 09878-11 878 900 11 * 09980.5-10 980.5 1000.5 10 V-990
* 02880 879.3 890.7 5.7 G-880 * 09986-2.62 986 991.24 2.62
* 01880 879.5 896.3 8.4 P-880 * 02990 989.3 1000.7 5.7 G-990
* 09881.5-10 881.5 901.5 10 V-890 * 01990 989.5 1006.3 8.4 P-990
* 02890 889.3 900.7 5.7 G-890 * 09990.5-10 990.5 1010.5 10 V-1000
* 01890 889.5 906.3 8.4 P-890 * 09995-5.33 995 1005.66 5.33
* 09891-10 891 911 10 V-900 * 09995-10 995 1015 10
* 09892-5.33 892 902.66 5.33 * 02A1000 999.3 1010.7 5.7 G-1000
* 09898-5.33 898 908.66 5.33 * 01A1000 999.5 1016.3 8.4 P-1000
* 02900 899.3 910.7 5.7 G-900 * 09A1000-10 1000 1020 10 V-1010
*符號代表國際規範外，      加耐力公司的特別尺寸 (* means CNL special design outside the international standard specifications)
®
SEALS
O
環
尺
寸
®
SEALS
64
材
質
JIS 記號 1種 A 1種 B 3種 4種 C 4種 D
CNL 記號 NB7000K NB9000K EP7000K SI7000R VT7500K
單位 unit: mm
O-Ring Size List (Inner Diameter List)
O環尺寸表 (依內徑排序)
加耐力編號
CNL Part No.
內徑
d
外徑
D
線經
W
規格代碼
加耐力編號
CNL Part No.
內徑
d
外徑
D
線經
W
規格代碼
* 09A1010-9 1010 1028 9 * 09A1239-10 1239 1259 10
* 09A1010-10 1010 1030 10 V-1020 * 02A1240 1239.3 1250.7 5.7 G-1240
* 02A1020 1019.3 1030.7 5.7 G-1020 * 01A1240 1239.5 1256.3 8.4 P-1240
* 01A1020 1019.5 1036.3 8.4 P-1020 * 02A1260 1259.3 1270.7 5.7 G-1260
* 09A1020-10 1020 1040 10 V-1030 * 01A1260 1259.5 1276.3 8.4 P-1260
* 09A1030-10 1030 1050 10 V-1040 * 02A1280 1279.3 1290.7 5.7 G-1280
* 09A1039-10 1039 1059 10 V-1050 * 01A1280 1279.5 1296.3 8.4 P-1280
* 02A1040 1039.3 1050.7 5.7 G-1040 * 09A1289-10 1289 1309 10
* 01A1040 1039.5 1056.3 8.4 P-1040 * 02A1300 1299.3 1310.7 5.7 G-1300
09A1044-10 1044 1064 10 V-1055 * 01A1300 1299.5 1316.3 8.4 P-1300
* 09A1050-10.2 1050 1070.4 10.2 * 02A1320 1319.3 1330.7 5.7 G-1320
* 02A1060 1059.3 1070.7 5.7 G-1060 * 01A1320 1319.5 1336.3 8.4 P-1320
* 01A1060 1059.5 1076.3 8.4 P-1060 * 09A1322-5.33 1322 1332.66 5.33
* 02A1080 1079.3 1090.7 5.7 G-1080 * 09A1339-10 1339 1359 10
* 01A1080 1079.5 1096.3 8.4 P-1080 * 02A1340 1339.3 1350.7 5.7 G-1340
* 09A1080-11 1080 1102 11 * 01A1340 1339.5 1356.3 8.4 P-1340
* 09A1089-10 1089 1109 10 * 02A1360 1359.3 1370.7 5.7 G-1360
* 01A1095 1094.5 1111.3 8.4 P-1095 * 01A1360 1359.5 1376.3 8.4 P-1360
* 02A1100 1099.3 1110.7 5.7 G-1100 * 02A1380 1379.3 1390.7 5.7 G-1380
* 01A1100 1099.5 1116.3 8.4 P-1100 * 01A1380 1379.5 1396.3 8.4 P-1380
* 09A1109-10 1109 1129 10 * 02A1400 1399.3 1410.7 5.7 G-1400
* 02A1120 1119.3 1130.7 5.7 G-1120 * 01A1400 1399.5 1416.3 8.4 P-1400
* 01A1120 1119.5 1136.3 8.4 P-1120 * 02A1420 1419.3 1430.7 5.7 G-1420
* 09A1120-5.33 1120 1130.66 5.33 * 01A1420 1419.5 1436.3 8.4 P-1420
* 09A1125-6.98 1125 1138.96 6.98 * 09A1435-12 1435 1459 12
* 02A1140 1139.3 1150.7 5.7 G-1140 * 02A1440 1439.3 1450.7 5.7 G-1440
* 01A1140 1139.5 1156.3 8.4 P-1140 * 01A1440 1439.5 1456.3 8.4 P-1440
* 09A1150-10 1150 1170 10 * 02A1460 1459.3 1470.7 5.7 G-1460
* 02A1160 1159.3 1170.7 5.7 G-1160 * 01A1460 1459.5 1476.3 8.4 P-1460
* 01A1160 1159.5 1176.3 8.4 P-1160 * 09A1467-5.33 1467 1477.66 5.33
* 09A1167-6.98 1167 1180.96 6.98 * 02A1480 1479.3 1490.7 5.7 G-1480
* 09A1175-4 1175 1183 4 * 01A1480 1479.5 1496.3 8.4 P-1480
* 09A1178-5.33 1178 1188.66 5.33 * 09A1496-5.33 1496 1506.66 5.33
* 02A1180 1179.3 1190.7 5.7 G-1180 * 02A1500 1499.3 1510.7 5.7 G-1500
* 01A1180 1179.5 1196.3 8.4 P-1180 * 01A1500 1499.5 1516.3 8.4 P-1500
* 09A1189-10 1189 1209 10 * 09A1511-12 1511 1535 12
* 02A1200 1199.3 1210.7 5.7 G-1200 * 09A1780-10 1780 1800 10
* 01A1200 1199.5 1216.3 8.4 P-1200 * 09A1870-6 1870 1882 6
* 02A1220 1219.3 1230.7 5.7 G-1220 * 09A1908-10 1908 1928 10
* 01A1220 1219.5 1236.3 8.4 P-1220 * 09A1930-6 1930 1942 6
*符號代表國際規範外，      加耐力公司的特別尺寸 (* means CNL special design outside the international standard specifications)
®
SEALS
外徑
D
內徑
d
W 厚度